
 

 22-23 Gregori Varsity Head Coaches Contact Info    
          

         FALL SPORT  COACH  CELL PHONE  E-MAIL                 

1. Cross Country (B) Matt Soderlund 209-484-2519 soderlund.m@monet.k12.ca.us  

2. Cross Country (G) Lauren Cantu 209-417-8743 Cantu.L@monet.k12.ca.us  

3. Football  Lamar Wallace 209-534-8005 wallace.la@monet.k12.ca.us 

4. Golf (G)  Josh Berbena 209-613-0616  Berbena.J@monet.k12.ca.us 

5. Tennis (G)  Tracy Moore  209-604-1582 moore.t@monet.k12.ca.us 

6. Volleyball (G) Alyssa Bartlett 209-581-2991          alyssa.bartlett2000@gmail.com   

7. Water Polo (B) Alexis Garcia 209-681-6808 lexisg209@gmail.com  

8. Water Polo (G) Alexis Garcia 209-681-6808 lexisg209@gmail.com 

  

        WINTER SPORT COACH  CELL PHONE  E-MAIL     

9.  Basketball (B) Ryan Green  209-996-8278 green.r@monet.k12.ca.us  

10.  Basketball (G) Marissa Shull 209-622-6630 shull.m@monet.k12.ca.us 

11.  Soccer (B)  Ethan Duewell 209-620-4154 duewell.e@monet.k12.ca.us 

12.  Soccer (G)  Tracy Moore  209-604-1582 moore.t@monet.k12.ca.us 

13.  Wrestling (B & G) Mike Cantwell 209-606-8850 cantwell.m@monet.k12.ca.us  

 

        SPRING SPORT  COACH  CELL PHONE  E-MAIL     

14.  Baseball  James Davis  209-622-6301 davis.ja@monet.k12.ca.us 

15.  Golf (B)  Josh Berbena 209-613-0616  Berbena.J@monet.k12.ca.us  

16.  Softball  Matt Brown  209-484-9049 brown.m@monet.k12.ca.us  

17.  Swimming (B) Alexis Garcia 209-681-6808 lexisg209@gmail.com 

18.  Swimming (G) Alexis Garcia 209-681-6808 lexisg209@gmail.com  

19.  Tennis (B)  Oscar Tadeo  209-735-0434 tadeo.o@monet.k12.ca.us  

20.  Track   Morgan Gallegos 209-818-4112 gallegos_morgan@yahoo.com 

21.  Volleyball (B) Skyy Goudeau 209-303-6687 goudeaugurl436@gmail.com  

     

     Athletic Director:  James Davis   209-622-6301  davis.ja@monet.k12.ca.us 

     Cheer Coach (Fall/Win) Brandi Conley 209-345-9695 conleybrandi@gmail.com   

     Booster President: Lisa Davis  209-605-1888 Davis.Li@monet.k12.ca.us 

     Gregori Principal: Phillip Jaramillo     Jaramillo.P@monet.k12.ca.us  
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